
11 Arthur Childs 12 Woodpark Ave., Cleveland, OH 32343ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

All Unfinished Furniture 10,030 Ma'at Table $1,875.00 4

Sati Dresser $1,977.00 7

Imhotep Table $1,899.00 6

$1,917.00 17

10,052 Neith Table $1,798.00 5

Ningirsu Chair $478.00 6

Nisaba Chair $414.00 8

Apep Table $1,587.00 7

$1,069.25 26

10,071 Nisaba Chair $414.00 6

Ninurta Chair $345.00 12

Marduk Chair $489.00 12

$416.00 30

10,090 Het Table $1,255.00 6

Ishtar Chair $339.00 17

$797.00 23

$1,072.50 96

1 Maltida Gladwaller 384 Broad St., Littletown, NY 18322ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Allied Furniture Emporium 10,001 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 14

Enlil Chair $450.00 12

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 12

$873.00 38

10,002 Set Dresser $1,645.00 16

Nisaba Chair $414.00 21

$1,029.50 37

10,004 Apep Table $1,587.00 15

Neith Table $1,798.00 17

Nusku Chair $425.00 22



$1,270.00 54

10,019 Cula Chair $468.00 18

Neith Table $1,798.00 12

$1,133.00 30

10,023 Ishtar Chair $339.00 14

Ninurta Chair $345.00 18

$342.00 32

10,038 Sati Dresser $1,977.00 12

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 13

Thoth Dresser $1,872.00 17

$1,864.67 42

10,051 Shamash Chair $449.00 16

Cula Chair $468.00 8

Nisaba Chair $414.00 6

$443.67 30

10,069 Marduk Chair $489.00 16

Nusku Chair $425.00 16

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 3

$886.33 35

10,085 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 2

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 5

Osiris Dresser $1,645.00 5

$1,646.00 12

$1,081.67 310

3 Jackie Benson 23 Tasaga Ave., Aachen, TX 03887ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Benson Imports 10,008 Isis Table $1,789.00 12

Amon Table $1,327.00 21

$1,558.00 33

10,013 Ningizida Table $1,499.00 20

Shimaliya Chair $424.00 20

$961.50 40



10,022 Het Table $1,255.00 7

Imhotep Table $1,899.00 7

Sati Dresser $1,977.00 4

$1,710.33 18

10,042 Ninurta Chair $345.00 22

Zabada Chair $312.00 22

$328.50 44

10,055 Enlil Chair $450.00 8

Zabada Chair $312.00 8

Nergal Chair $335.00 8

$365.67 24

10,072 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 13

Nisaba Chair $414.00 11

Het Table $1,255.00 12

$1,138.00 36

10,089 Enki Chair $425.00 18

Nephthys $1,699.00 9

Nergal Chair $335.00 18

$819.67 45

$988.72 240

15 Paul Campbell 839 Via Gaty Rd., Long Island, NY 12334ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Campbell Interiors 10,056 Amon Table $1,327.00 12

Anubis Table $1,687.00 16

$1,507.00 28

10,078 Imhotep Table $1,899.00 6

Sbuqamuma $445.00 3

Geb Table $1,215.00 6

$1,186.33 15

10,094 Nabu Chair $456.00 12

Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 8

Marduk Chair $489.00 18



$979.00 38

$1,188.75 81

14 Mal Brossard 822 Technology Drive, San Jose, CA 95110ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Domus Home & Garden 10,053 Hathor Table $1,451.00 20

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 18

$1,598.00 38

10,074 Enlil Chair $450.00 18

Addad Dresser $2,014.00 6

Enki Chair $425.00 18

Ishtar Chair $339.00 18

$807.00 60

$1,070.67 98

18 Gary Cooper 8300 Cleveland St., Ankertown, FL 29183ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Du Monde Furnishings 10,064 Set Dresser $1,645.00 6

Addad Dresser $2,014.00 6

$1,829.50 12

10,083 Nusku Chair $425.00 8

Cula Chair $468.00 19

Hapi Table $1,316.00 2

$736.33 29

$1,173.60 41

2 Frances Polk 123 Summer Rd., Pitterson, NJ 09882ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Eastern Treasures 10,003 Nergal Chair $335.00 4

Sbuqamuma $445.00 41

Zabada Chair $312.00 12

Anubis Table $1,687.00 13

$694.75 70



10,007 Ma'at Table $1,875.00 2

Cula Chair $468.00 16

Ninhursag Chair $369.00 14

$904.00 32

10,014 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 2

Hathor Table $1,451.00 6

Sbuqamuma $445.00 8

Enki Chair $425.00 8

$1,016.50 24

10,020 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 15

Adad Chair $452.00 12

Bast Table $1,515.00 16

$797.00 43

10,027 Geb Table $1,215.00 9

Nisaba Chair $414.00 4

Marduk Chair $489.00 8

$706.00 21

10,033 Ningirsu Chair $478.00 8

Shamash Chair $449.00 2

Shimaliya Chair $424.00 4

$450.33 14

10,044 Adad Chair $452.00 19

$452.00 19

10,059 Geb Table $1,215.00 18

Nisaba Chair $414.00 17

$814.50 35

10,075 Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 1

Tiamet Dresser $1,861.00 4

Adad Chair $452.00 7

$1,433.33 12

10,092 An Chair $425.00 18

Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 2

Nusku Chair $425.00 6



$903.67 26

$845.14 296

13 Eddie Birdsell 90 First Ave., New York, NY 11223ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Furniture Gallery 10,035 Ningizida Table $1,499.00 18

Anubis Table $1,687.00 4

Nisaba Chair $414.00 16

$1,200.00 38

10,039 Isis Table $1,789.00 16

Geb Table $1,215.00 18

Nisaba Chair $414.00 15

$1,139.33 49

10,054 Ninhursag Chair $369.00 5

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 4

Zabada Chair $312.00 7

$726.67 16

10,073 Hathor Table $1,451.00 4

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 4

$1,598.00 8

10,091 Nisaba Chair $414.00 9

Nephthys $1,699.00 7

Shamash Chair $449.00 4

$854.00 20

$1,068.29 131

7 Muriel Fedder 1230 Hoes Lane, Piscataway, NJ 08854ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Furniture Palace 10,010 Serket Dresser $1,761.00 14

Ningirsu Chair $478.00 4

$1,119.50 18

10,015 Nisaba Chair $414.00 19

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 12



Cula Chair $468.00 16

$810.00 47

10,026 Bast Table $1,515.00 12

Imhotep Table $1,899.00 9

$1,707.00 21

10,031 Hathor Table $1,451.00 8

Addad Dresser $2,014.00 6

Geb Table $1,215.00 8

$1,560.00 22

10,046 Isis Table $1,789.00 9

Hapi Table $1,316.00 8

$1,552.50 17

10,058 Tefnut Dresser $1,798.00 9

Isis Table $1,789.00 8

Atun Table $1,366.00 6

$1,651.00 23

10,076 Atun Table $1,366.00 21

$1,366.00 21

10,093 Sati Dresser $1,977.00 2

Nisaba Chair $414.00 15

Apep Table $1,587.00 6

Sbuqamuma $445.00 5

$1,105.75 28

$1,330.50 197

16 James Castle 44 Islander Lane, Orlando, FL 83923ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Furniture Pros, Inc. 10,060 Ninhursag Chair $369.00 21

Zabada Chair $312.00 22

Enlil Chair $450.00 22

$377.00 65

10,077 An Chair $425.00 16

Enki Chair $425.00 13



Cula Chair $468.00 3

$439.33 32

10,096 Zabada Chair $312.00 6

Ninurta Chair $345.00 6

Horus Table $1,354.00 12

$670.33 24

$495.56 121

20 Herb Gale 345 Sewgen Drive, Boomtown, NY 11234ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Gale Distributors 10,070 Sekhmet $1,877.00 6

Enki Chair $425.00 16

Serket Dresser $1,761.00 6

$1,354.33 28

10,086 Nusku Chair $425.00 12

Marduk Chair $489.00 14

$457.00 26

$995.40 54

19 Ernest Morrow 300 Great Swamp Rd., George Park, PAID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

George Park Imports 10,068 Nergal Chair $335.00 6

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 8

Horus Table $1,354.00 4

Khensu Table $1,678.00 8

$1,216.50 26

10,084 Adad Chair $452.00 12

Ninurta Chair $345.00 15

Nergal Chair $335.00 22

Enki Chair $425.00 22

$389.25 71

$802.87 97



8 Alice Holmborg 71 Mulbery St., San Francisco, CA 98839ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

HomeWorld Furniture 10,029 Ninhursag Chair $369.00 8

Enlil Chair $450.00 8

Cula Chair $468.00 8

$429.00 24

10,043 Nabu Chair $456.00 16

Hapi Table $1,316.00 18

$886.00 34

10,061 Ningizida Table $1,499.00 9

Nisaba Chair $414.00 9

Shimaliya Chair $424.00 7

Apep Table $1,587.00 6

$981.00 31

10,082 Geb Table $1,215.00 12

Khnemu Table $1,774.00 16

$1,494.50 28

$906.55 117

6 Seymour Glass 5 Baker's Lane, Chicago, IL 39283ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Imports & Leather Gallery 10,006 Anubis Table $1,687.00 22

Bes Table $1,141.00 17

$1,414.00 39

10,011 Ishtar Chair $339.00 18

Enki Chair $425.00 18

Enlil Chair $450.00 18

$404.67 54

10,017 Osiris Dresser $1,645.00 16

Bast Table $1,515.00 18

$1,580.00 34

10,028 Nephthys $1,699.00 14



Hathor Table $1,451.00 14

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 14

$1,631.67 42

10,041 Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 11

Nusku Chair $425.00 9

Addad Dresser $2,014.00 2

$1,433.33 22

10,050 Pasht Dresser $1,878.00 12

Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 13

$1,935.00 25

10,065 Cula Chair $468.00 18

Shamash Chair $449.00 18

Atun Table $1,366.00 6

$761.00 42

10,087 Cula Chair $468.00 7

Enki Chair $425.00 18

Het Table $1,255.00 6

$716.00 31

$1,176.10 289

12 Ed Banky 77 Druguz Blvd., Little Rock, AK 12343ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Les Chaise 10,034 Ra Dresser $1,745.00 5

Serket Dresser $1,761.00 6

$1,753.00 11

10,048 Apep Table $1,587.00 4

Bast Table $1,515.00 6

Het Table $1,255.00 6

$1,452.33 16

10,066 Ninhursag Chair $369.00 25

Nergal Chair $335.00 25

$352.00 50

$1,223.86 77



5 Phoebe Caufield 389 Jardim Rd., Sevilla, AK 82938ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Sevilla Home & Garden 10,009 Sati Dresser $1,977.00 12

Nusku Chair $425.00 11

Ra Dresser $1,745.00 18

Zabada Chair $312.00 19

$1,114.75 60

10,016 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 5

Apep Table $1,587.00 16

Shamash Chair $449.00 4

$820.00 25

10,018 Sbuqamuma $445.00 20

Nusku Chair $425.00 20

Anubis Table $1,687.00 5

$852.33 45

10,021 Ningirsu Chair $478.00 9

Isis Table $1,789.00 5

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 7

$1,271.67 21

10,024 Nabu Chair $456.00 11

Nisaba Chair $414.00 14

Sbuqamuma $445.00 2

$438.33 27

10,036 Nun Dresser $1,548.00 20

Nephthys $1,699.00 7

$1,623.50 27

10,047 An Chair $425.00 12

Cula Chair $468.00 16

Enki Chair $425.00 21

$439.33 49

10,057 Ishtar Chair $339.00 9

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 19



Het Table $1,255.00 12

$1,047.33 40

10,079 Enlil Chair $450.00 24

Shamash Chair $449.00 24

Nergal Chair $335.00 4

$411.33 52

10,095 Shimaliya Chair $424.00 16

Bes Table $1,141.00 16

$782.50 32

$865.93 378

17 Faith Cavendish 21 Doger Sound Blvd., Austin, TX 28122ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Southwest Style 10,062 Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 4

Asherat Dresser $2,002.00 4

$1,994.50 8

10,081 Thoth Dresser $1,872.00 5

Serket Dresser $1,761.00 10

Renpet Dresser $1,861.00 5

$1,831.33 20

$1,896.60 28

10 Lillian Antolini 88 Spenser Drive, Los Angles, CA 88938ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Specialty Retail 10,032 Apsu Dresser $1,992.00 21

$1,992.00 21

10,037 Nusku Chair $425.00 6

Apep Table $1,587.00 3

Enki Chair $425.00 6

An Chair $425.00 6

$715.50 21

10,049 Apep Table $1,587.00 6

Nabu Chair $456.00 14



Horus Table $1,354.00 2

$1,132.33 22

10,067 Apep Table $1,587.00 16

Enki Chair $425.00 18

Anahita Dresser $1,987.00 10

$1,333.00 44

10,088 Asherat Dresser $2,002.00 4

Nusku Chair $425.00 14

Apep Table $1,587.00 6

$1,338.00 24

$1,161.71 132

4 Sally Hayes 88 Rio Grand Ave., Akergen, PA 38923ID:

Company OrderID ProductName UnitPrice Quantity

Woodworks Furniture 10,005 Sati Dresser $1,977.00 15

Ningizida Table $1,499.00 15

$1,738.00 30

10,012 Pasht Dresser $1,878.00 8

Nephthys $1,699.00 12

Addad Dresser $2,014.00 19

$1,863.67 39

10,025 Anubis Table $1,687.00 12

Bes Table $1,141.00 8

Het Table $1,255.00 8

$1,361.00 28

10,040 Nergal Chair $335.00 6

Nun Dresser $1,548.00 2

Zabada Chair $312.00 6

$731.67 14

10,045 Nisaba Chair $414.00 3

Shu Dresser $1,772.00 12

Ma'at Table $1,875.00 10

$1,353.67 25



10,063 An Chair $425.00 12

Anubis Table $1,687.00 2

Enki Chair $425.00 8

$845.67 22

10,080 Geb Table $1,215.00 19

Atun Table $1,366.00 19

$1,290.50 38

$1,290.74 196


